
Description: Delicious, tender, tasty, loin ribs in a real American BBQ Sauce. Fully cooked and deep 
frozen.

Ingredients: 81% pork meat, 12 % BBQ sauce (water, sugar, molasse, tomato concentrate, vinegar, onion, tapioca starch, salt, SOY 
beans, WHEAT, smoke aroma, spices and herbs (contains MUSTARD), natural aroma), water, spices and herbs, potato 
starch, salt, sugar, vegetables (onion, tomato, garlic), malt dextrin, hydrolysed SOY protein, natural burned sugar, 
natural aroma, yeast extract, soy sauce (SOY beans, WHEAT, salt), malt dextrin, colour: paprika extract.

Cooking Instructions:

25-30 min.

15 min.

20-25 min.

25-30 min.

6-8 min.

15-20 min.

10 min.

15-20 min.

15-20 min.

4-6 min.

500g 300 x 145 x 40 mm

10x500g 400 x 300 x 100 mm

8 17 136

10 17 170

1078 / 257

13,8

7,1

19,5

730 Days

Shallow fry

Deep fat fryer

Combi steamer

Traditional oven

Microwave

Turn regularly

180 ºC, Turn halfway

200 ºC, Turn halfway

900 W

From frozen Thawed 

Palletisation:

Length x Width x Height

Euro pallet:

UK pallet:

Cases/
Layer

Layers
/Pallet

Cases/
Pallet

Nutritional values        /100g   % GDA

Fat:

Carbohydrates:

Protein:

Energy kJ / kCal:

Packaging:

Consumer unit:

Trade unit:

Full Rack of Ribs in BBQ Sauce

Product specification for article: 1281

Thawed product is also suited for preparation on BBQ or Grill.

www.kitchenclub.eu

Content EAN code

Pallet 
height

87 18104 39928 0

87 18104 39128 4

Description

Full Colour Pouch

Carton Box

 mm1850

 mm1850

At Kitchen Club we understand that food is 
about enjoyment.

We are passionate about food and have 
created the Kitchen Club range to offer you 
as a food professional the building blocks  
for creating mouth watering menus to your 
customers. 

Be inspired by our ever growing range that 
combines convenience with high quality 
and above all: a superb taste!

Conservation at -18°C:
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Saturated: 6,8

Sugars: 3,4

Salt: 2,0
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Allergens: Mustard, gluten, wheat, soy.

Tare Weight

370g

18g


